Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2006; Name= FARMER DEVELOPMENT LLC; Date

Recorded= 2006/05;

Instrument #

Date Recorded

Name

Party Role

Doc Type

Other Name Book

Page

MapBook

MapPage

First Reference

Legal
Description

200605240002
46650

05/24/2006
01:22:36

FARMER
DEVELOPMEN
TLLC

Grantor

DEEDS

NARROWS
COMMERCIAL
LLC

27

148

Lot#:2 Lot:A
Book:27
Pg:148
Sub:NARROW
S

COMMERCIAL
SUBDIVISION
SECTOR 2
RESURVEY
OF LOT 2

200605240002
46650

05/24/2006
01:22:36

FARMER
DEVELOPMEN
TLLC

Grantor

DEEDS

NARROWS
COMMERCIAL
LLC

27

148

Lot#:2 Lot:B
Book:27
Pg:148
Sub:NARROW
S

COMMERCIAL
SUBDIVISION
SECTOR 2
RESURVEY
OF LOT 2

200605240002
46650

05/24/2006
01:22:36

FARMER
DEVELOPMEN
TLLC

Grantor

DEEDS

NARROWS
COMMERCIAL
LLC

27

148

Lot#:2 Lot:C
Book:27
Pg:148
Sub:NARROW
S

COMMERCIAL
SUBDIVISION
SECTOR 2
RESURVEY
OF LOT 2




