Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2006; Name= FARMER DEVELOPMENT LLC; Date Recorded= 2006/05;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
	05/24/2006 01:22:36	FARMER DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	NARROWS COMMERCIAL LLC			27	148		Lot#:2 Lot:A Book:27 Pg:148 Sub:NARROW S COMMERCIAL SUBDIVISION SECTOR 2 RESURVEY OF LOT 2
200605240002 46650	05/24/2006 01:22:36	FARMER DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	NARROWS COMMERCIAL LLC			27	148		Lot#:2 Lot:B Book:27 Pg:148 Sub:NARROW S COMMERCIAL SUBDIVISION SECTOR 2 RESURVEY OF LOT 2
	05/24/2006 01:22:36	FARMER DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	NARROWS COMMERCIAL LLC			27	148		Lot#:2 Lot:C Book:27 Pg:148 Sub:NARROW S COMMERCIAL SUBDIVISION SECTOR 2 RESURVEY OF LOT 2